
RALLY DE SAO PAULO 2021
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
SS1: Ilha Comprida/SP - (272.02km)

05/11/2021 - 22:20:06
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: CARROS  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider

1 302
GUIGA SPINELLI
FLAVIO FRANCA 
-

(1)OP 05:01:19.1
* * *

* * *

05:01:19.1





2 371
CRISTIANO ROCHA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE LOURENCON 
MITSUBISHI TRITON

(1)PBR 05:06:01.8
00:01:00.0

* * *

05:07:01.8



00:05:42.7

3 351
PAULO GOES
JEFFERSON TEIXEIRA 
MITSUBISHI TRITON

(1)PRT 05:09:24.6
* * *

* * *

05:09:24.6



00:08:05.5
00:02:22.8

4 138
GUNTER HINKELMANN
DECO MUNIZ 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

(1)T3 05:21:56.5
* * *

00:00:19.0

05:21:37.5



00:20:18.4
00:12:12.9

5 334
LUIS FERNANDO CARQUEIJO
IGOR QUIRRENBACH 
MITSUBISHI TRITON

(1)PT2 05:25:00.8
* * *

* * *

05:25:00.8



00:23:41.7
00:03:23.3

6 365
ALESSANDRO CESAR TOZONI
CHRISTINA BORDINI XAVIE 
MITSUBISHI TRITON

(1)SPD 05:23:20.7
00:10:00.0

* * *

05:33:20.7



00:32:01.6
00:08:19.9

7 335
CLAUDIO ROBERTO DE LEONIS
JOEL KRAVTCHENKO 
MITSUBISHI TRITON

(2)SPD 06:05:50.7
00:02:00.0

00:01:18.0

06:06:32.7



01:05:13.6
00:33:12.0

8 356
FILIPE MACIEL MIRANDA
RODRIGO FAIAD 
MITSUBISHI TRITON

(3)SPD 06:53:33.0
00:02:00.0

00:04:09.0

06:51:24.0



01:50:04.9
00:44:51.3

NC 368
JULIO CAPUA
LUIZ FELIPE ECKEL 
-

(1)T1F 07:00:00.0
02:00:00.0

* * *

09:00:00.0



03:58:40.9
02:08:36.0

NC 341
VILSON THOMAS
RAFAEL PEREIRA 
-

(2)PBR 07:00:00.0
02:00:00.0

* * *

09:00:00.0



03:58:40.9
00:00:00.0

NC 360
MARIO VIEIRA MARCONDES
ARTEMIO LANGUE 
MITSUBISHI TRITON

(2)PRT 07:00:00.0
02:00:00.0

* * *

09:00:00.0



03:58:40.9
00:00:00.0

NC 336
OTAVIO ENZ FILHO
RODRIGO KEZAM 
MITSUBISHI TRITON

(4)SPD 07:00:00.0
02:00:00.0

* * *

09:00:00.0



03:58:40.9
00:00:00.0

NC 358
LUIZ EDUARDO MANARA
LEONARDO TELLES 
MITSUBISHI TRITON

(3)PBR 07:00:00.0
02:00:00.0

* * *

09:00:00.0



03:58:40.9
00:00:00.0

NC 369
CARLOS DE CASTRO
HELENA SOARES 
-

(2)OP 07:00:00.0
02:00:00.0

* * *

09:00:00.0



03:58:40.9
00:00:00.0


